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Devonshire House School Fee Sheet 2025-2026 
 
Our nursery school is open Monday to Friday as follows: 
 
Nursery Oaks 0830 – 3.00pm  
Nursery Acorns Part Time from 0830 – 1200pm  
Nursery Acorns Full Day from 0830 – 3.00pm  
Nursery Acorns Full Day Extended from 0830 – 5.30pm  
 
The fees below are calculated to take into effect the years funding and what you 
will be paying on a termly basis. 
 
We offer 15 Universal Free Hours for 3-4 year olds and 30 Universal Free Hours 
for 2-3 year olds. Please visit www.beststartinlife.gov.uk for details on how to 
access the Government funded entitlement that your child may be eligible for. 
 
Funded Entitlement Only Places 
 
We offer Part Time Funded, or Funded Entitlement Only (FEO) places which are 
subject to availability and offered for select sessions. Access to these places is 
determined based on need and in line with our Government Funding Policy.  
 
FEO places are not required to pay a registration fee or deposit. Please contact 
our Admissions department for further information. 
 
 

Free Entitlement Fee Sheet – Autumn Term 2025 

Free Entitlement Hours Early Education 
Funding 

Additional Session 
Fees 

Nursery Oaks 
3-4 years 

Zero cost £7,078.80 

15 Hours 0830 – 1130 hours 1130 – 1500 hours 
Nursery Acorns Part Time  
2-3 Years 

Zero cost £2,033.20 

15 Hours 0830 – 1130 hours 1130- 1200 hours 
Nursery Acorns Full Day 
2-3 years 

Zero cost £3,066.40 

30 Hours 0830 – 1430 hours 1430 – 1500 hours 
Nursery Acorns Full Day 
Extended  
2-3 Years 

Zero cost 
 
 

£4,066.40 
 
 

30 Hours 0830 – 1430 hours 1430 – 1730 hours 
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Free Entitlement Fees – Spring Term 2026 

Nursery Oaks 
3-4 years 

Zero cost £7,412.70 

15 Hours 0830 – 1130 hours 1130 – 1500 hours 
Nursery Acorns Part Time 
2-3 Years 

Zero cost £2,473.30 

15 Hours 0830 – 1130 hours 1130 – 1200 hours 
Nursery Acorns Full Day 
2-3 years 

Zero cost £3,946.60 

30 Hours 0830 – 1430 hours 1430 – 1500 hours 
Nursery Acorns Full Day 
Extended 
2-3 Years 

Zero cost £4,946.60 

30 Hours 0830 – 1430 hours 1430 – 1730 hours 
 

Free Entitlement Fees – Summer Term 2026 

Nursery Oaks 
3-4 years 

Zero cost £7,190.10 

15 Hours 0830 – 1130 hours 1130 – 1500 hours 
Nursery Acorns Part Time 
2-3 years 

Zero cost £2,179.90 

15 Hours 0830 – 1130 hours 1130 – 1200 hours 
Nursery Acorns Full Day 
2-3 Years 

Zero cost £3,359.80 

30 Hours 0830 – 1430 hours 1430 – 1500 hours 
Nursery Acorns Full Day 
Extended 
2-3 Years 

Zero cost £4,359.80 

30 Hours 0830 – 1430 hours 1430 – 1730 hours 
 
Our fees are inclusive of extras. 
 
Our fees are reviewed annually in line with inflation. 
 
A registration fee of £145 is payable to register your interest in the school. 
 
A £3,000 Nursery Acorns or £4,000 Nursery Oaks deposit is also required upon 
acceptance of your child’s place and is returned to you once you leave the 
school, provided our term’s notice has been given.  
 
Please visit our website www.devonshirehouseschool.co.uk for more information. 
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